BEER SELECTION

DRAFT BEER
Domestic  Old Dominion Ale, Virginia 8
Blue Point Lager, Long Island 8
Troegs IPA, Pennsylvania 8.5
Seasonal Draft 8
Import Hoegaarden, Belgium 8.5
Stella Artois, Belgium
BOTTLED BEER
Domestic Budweiser 7.5
Bud Light 7.5
Coors Light 7
Miller Lite 7.5
Dogfish Head Seasonal 9.5
Import Amstel Light, Netherlands 7.5
Heineken, Netherlands 8
Boddington's Ale 160z, England 10
Guinness, Ireland 8
Corona, Mexico 8
Saint Pauli 8
Cider Bold Rock Apple Cider 8.5
APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS 12
B&B Limoncello
Bénédictine Midori
Campari Ouzo
Chambord Pernod
Cointreau Pimm's
Dubonnet Ricard 51
Frangelico Sambuca Romana
Godiva Sambuca Nero
Jaegermeister Tia Maria
Lillet Blanc Tuaca
Lillet Rouge
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 8
| Love Mango
mango puree, fresh pineapple juice, almond syrup

Roland Garros
basil, cucumber, Perrier water

HOT BEVERAGES 7

Cappuccino / Latte
Hot Chocolate
Teas and Herbal Infusions
Espresso

THE WINE LIBRARY
A selection of wines and older vintages

FRENCH WHITES - MAGNUM 1.5L
"Buisson Renard", B. Dagueneau 2012
Chablis, Jean Marc Brocard 2014

FRENCH WHITES
Bourgogne
Rully 1er Cru Rabource Marc Morey 2006
Corton-Charlemagne, Grand Cru 2005, Follin
Arbelet

Pessac-Léognan
Chateau La Louviére 2005

Loire

Saumur-Champigny, Clos Roman, Thierry Germain
2011

"Pure Sang", Pouilly Fumé, 2011, Didier Dagueneau

Vallée du Rhone
"Le Grand Vallon" Condrieu 2007, Francois Villard

FRENCH REDS
Bourgogne
"Les Chaumes" Vosne Romanée ler Cru 2011,
Domaine Armelle & Bernard Rion
"Les Hauts Doix", Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru,
2007
Clos des Lambrays, Morey Saint Denis 2011

Cote de Beaune
Nicolas Rossignol, Beaune ler cru 2013, Savigny-
Lés-Beaunes

Cote de Nuits
Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Laviéres, Vieille Vignes
2009

Saint-Emilion
Chéateau de Valandraud, 1er Grand Cru 1999

Saint-Estephe
Chateau De Pez 2008

Saint-Julien

Chateau Gloria 2009

Chateau Les Fiefs de Lagrange 2012

Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou 2007

Chateau Léoville-Las Cases, 2nd Grand Cru 2006

AMERICAN REDS
California
Chimney Rock, "Tomahawk" 2012, Napa
Quintessa, 2006, Rutherford, Napa
Opus One, 2009, Napa

AROUND THE WORLD REDS
Spain
Gran Reserva Bodega Jean Leon, Rioja 1994
Vega Sicilia Unico, Ribera Del Duero 2003
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CHAMPAGNE
Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Billecart-Salmon "Blancs de Blancs"
Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve

Rose

Roederer Estate Rose
Taittinger Prestige Rosé
Billecart-Salmon Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Moét & Chandon Rosé

PRESTIGE CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier "Grand Siecle"

Louis Roederer Cristal 2007
Bollinger Grande Année 2004

Dom Perignon 2003

Krug Grande Cuvée

Ruinart Brut

Moét & Chandon Vintage 2006
Moét & Chandon Vintage Rosé 2006
Veuve Clicquot Vintage 2008

Veuve Clicquot Vintage Rosé 2008

HALF BOTTLE - 375ml
Champagne
Laurent Perrier Brut
Taittinger Brut
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

White

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire

Trimbach, Riesling, Alsace

Le Crema, Chardonnay, California
Matanzas Creek Winery, Sauvignon Blanc

Red

Francis Coppola, Merlot

La Crema, Pinot Noir

Kendall Jackson, Merlot

Merryval Starmont, Cabernet Sauvignon

FRENCH ROSE

Saint Roman D'Esclans

"R d'été" Le Rosé de I'été
Chateau des Garcinieres
Domaine D'Astros

Bieler Pére & Fils

La Rocalére, Tavel, Le Classique
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60
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35
35
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ARMAGNAC

2 oz.
Laressingle Armagnac V.S.0.P 14
Laressingle Armagnac X.0 27
Bas-Armagnac La Burthe 1980, Marc Darroz 34

COGNAC

2 oz.
Courvoisier V.S 13
Courvoisier V.S.0.P 18
Courvoisier X.0 28
Hennessy V.S 13
Hennessy V.S.0.P 15
Hennessy Black 16
Hennessy X.0 42
Hennessy Paradis 138
Martell Cordon Bleu 30
Remy Martin V.S.0.P 15
Remy Martin V 18
Remy Martin X.0 30
Remy Martin Louis Xl 450

PORT
Croft Distinction 16
Ramos Pinto Fine Tawny 10yr 18
Cockburn LBV 2006 20
Fonseca Vintage 2009 52
BRANDY / EAUX DE VIE

2 oz.
Bauchant Napoleon 12
Belle de Brillet 15
Calvados Boulard 14
Grand Marnier 13
Grand Marnier 100yr 25
Grappa Nardini Mandorla 16

1oz

17

1 oz.

14

21
69
15

15
225

1oz.

13



VODKA

Absolut
Belvedere
Chopin
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Stolichnaya
Tito's
Smirnoff

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

El Tesoro Anejo
Milagro Silver
Milagro Reposado
Milagro Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Grand Patron Anejo

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Gordon's Dry
Plymouth
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10

RUM / CACHACA

Appleton Estate
Bacardi 8yr
Barbancourt
Brugal Extra Viejo
Brugal 1888
Gosling Black Seal
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay Black Barrel
Cachaca Sao Paulo
Pyrat Rum XO
Oronoco

Ten Cane

Zacapa 23yo

12
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12

14
16
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19
20
19
12
14
16
16
17
19
80
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12
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14
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FRENCH REDS

Bordeaux
Bordeaux Supérieur, Lafite
Chateau Saint Sulpice

Chateau Greysac, Cru Bourgeois, Haut Médoc

Chateau Mondezir Gazin, Blaye

Chateau Capbern Gasqueton, Saint-Estéphe
Chateau Clarisse, Puisseguin Saint Emilion
Chateau Lacoste-Borie, Pauillac

Chateau Siran, Margaux

Bourgogne
Fleurie, JP Champagnon, Beaujolais

"La Croix Blanche" Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Armelle

& Bernard Rion

Loire
Alphonse Mellot Sancerre La Moussiere

Vallée du Rhone

Grande Grue Glacée, Francois Villard, IGP Collines

Rhodaniennes
Crozes-Hermitage, Alain Graillot
Cote Rotie "Les Journaries" Bernard Levet

Languedoc-Roussillon & South of France
Domaine de Cibadiés, Pinot Noir

Lirac, Notre Dame de Cousignac

Chateau Vaugelas, AOC Corbiéres "Prieuré"
"Marcel" Chateau du Cédre, Malbec
Chateau de I'Hospitalet

Chateau du Cedre, Malbec, Cahors
Chateau Vaugelas, AOC Corbiéres, Bonfils
L'Ostal Cazes Minervois Estibals

AMERICAN REDS

Cabernet Sauvignon

L de Lyeth, Sonoma County

Jack London Kenwood, Sonoma Mountain
Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley

Merlot

Novelty Hill, Columbia Valley

Jack London Kenwood, Sonoma Mountain
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County

Pedestal by M. Rolland, Washington State

Pinot Noir

Mission Grove, Tortoise Creek, California
Complicated, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast
Alysian, Russian River

David Bruce, Russian River

Zinfandel, Blend
Newton Claret, Blend, Napa Valley
Mauritson Rockpile, Zinfandel, Sonoma

AROUND THE WORLD RED

Dolcetto d'Alba, G.B. Burlotto, Italy
Alta Vista, Malbec, Argentina
Masi Campofiorin, Rosso Verona, Italy

Carmen Gran Reserva, Cabernet, Maipo Valley,
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FRENCH WHITES

Alsace

"Cuvée Albert" Albert Man, Riesling
Schlumberger "Prince Abbés", Pinot Gris
Domaine Ostertag, Pinot Gris

Bordeaux
Bordeaux Supérieur, Lafite
Pessac-Léognan, Chateau Carbonnieux

Bourgogne

Macon "Loche", Céline & Laurent Tripoz
Chablis, Domaine Vincent Dampt
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard

Val de Loire
Pouilly Fumé, Domaine Seguin
Savennieres "L'Enclos", Eric Morgat

Vallée du Rhone

Réserve de la Dame a L'oiseau

Alain Paret, Cote du Rhone Valvigneyre

Domaine Alary "Le Font d'Estevenas”
Crozes-Hermitage, Yann Chave

Crozes-Hermitage, "Aux Bétises D'Eloise", Domaine
les Bruyéres David Reynaud

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Berther-Rayne

Languedoc-Roussillon & South of France
Font-Mars Picpoul de Pinet

Domaine de Cibadies, Chardonnay

Le Blanc "Blandine", Chateau du Cédre

Les Clapas Blancs, Domaine le Pas de I'Escalette

AMERICAN WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc

Chimney Rock, Napa Valley
Cade, Napa Valley

Galerie Naissance, Napa Valley

Chardonnay

La Crema, Carneros, California
Jordan, Napa Valley
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley
Newton, Chardonnay

Antica, Napa Valley

Pinot Gris
Joel Gott, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Viognier/Chenin Blanc
Arrowood, Viognier, Saralee's Vineyard
Terra d'Oro, Viognier Chenin Blanc

Unusual Suspects
Nina Blanca, Bogati Winery, Virginia

AROUND THE WORLD WHITES

Gruner Veltliner Wechselberg, B.Eichinger, Austria
Alta Vista Classic, Torrontes, Argentina

Joh. Jos. Prum, Riesling Kabinett, Mosel, Germany
Alto Adige Terlano Terlaner Classico, Italy
Stoneleigh Latitude, Chardonnay, New Zealand
Echo Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New
Zealand

MaiMai, Sauvignon Blanc, Hawkes Bay, New
Zealand

65
70
90

65
154

58
75
88

70
112

45
55
56
78
82

95

45
50
55
90

77
81
86

70
85
92
95
105

65

50
58

52

75
67
60
66
56
60

63

AMERICAN WHISKEY/BOURBON

Baker's

Basil Hayden
Blanton's

Booker's

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Jack Daniel's
Jefferson

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black
Knob Creek

Knob Creek Rye
Maker's Mark
Wild Turkey
Woodford Reserve

IRISH WHISKEY
Bushmill's
Jameson
CANADIAN WHISKEY
Crown Royal

Crown Royal Black
Pendleton Rye
Seagram's 7
Seagram's VO

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Cao lla 12yr
Cragganmore 14yr
Balvenie 12yr
Balvenie 14yr
Balvenie 15yr
Balvenie 17yr
Balvenie 21yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenfiddich 21yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet 15yr
Glenlivet 18yr
Glenlivet 21yr
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig 10yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Macallan 10yr
Macallan 12yr
Macallan 15yr
Macallan 17yr
Macallan 18yr
Macallan 25yr
Oban 14yr
Talisker 10yr

SCOTCH BLENDS

Chivas 12yr

Chivas 18yr

Chivas Royal Salute
Dewar's White Label
Dewar's 15yr
Dewar's Signature
JW Red

JW Black

JW Platinum

JW Blue

2 oz.
14
14
17
17
13
13
24
12
14
12
13
16
16
13
13
17

12
13

13
14
12
10
11

14
18
14
19
21
25
40
14
18
24
40
14
18
24
40
13
13
20
12
14
20
28
34

380
16
14

2 oz.
14
24
38
11
16
50
12
15
30
50

1oz.

12

1oz

13
20

12
20

12
20

17
190

1 oz.

12

19

25

15
25



SPECIALTY COCKTAILS
15

Afternoon Breeze

Absolut Elix, Stolichnaya Blueberry, ginger beer, honey

Green At Last
Stolichnaya Blood Orange, Elderflower liqueur, cucumber,
basil

Above The Clouds

Knob Creek, Pernod Absinthe, mint, Angostura bitters

Corpse Reviver #5
Don Julio Blanco, Lillet Blanc, pineapple

Lavender Lady
Caposaldo Prosecco, Pallini limoncello, lavender

Kentucky Seduction
Maker's Mark, wildflower honey, pear reduction

Hidden Under The Fog
Gordon's, cilantro syrup, egg white

Spring Sensation
Stella Artois, fresh basil

Sunset's Heartbreaker
Cachaca, pineapple juice

Exotic Fizzer
Bacardi Grapefruit, Poema Cava, Triple Sec, fresh
grapefruit

J&M Pimm's Mirage
Gordon's, ginger syrup, habanero, Pimm's liquor

So Bee Mine
Tanqueray, Saint Germain, Sofitel's own Le Miel,
produced by our rooftop bees

Asian Pear

Grey Goose La Poire, Domaine de Canton, pear puree

Crafted by Marlos Gudiel, Jamie McGloan
& Nkechi Ugwueke

WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

France

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Moét Imperial Brut

North America
Chandon Brut Classic, California
Chandon Rose, California

Cava, Prosecco & Crémant

Avissi Prosecco DOC Veneto, Italy (187ml)
Poema Brut Rose Cava, Spain

Caposaldo Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy
Crémant de Limoux, Brut, Joseph Salasar,
Loire

WHITE WINE

France

Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, Bourgogne
Dominique Cornin, Pouilly-Fuissé, Maconnais
Domaine Laporte "Le Rochoy", Sancerre,
Loire

North America

Trinity Oak, Pinot Grigio, California
Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Cellars
Folie a Deux, Chardonnay, Sonoma
North by Northwest, Riesling, Hills,
Washington

Wente, Chardonnay, Riva Ranch

Around The World
Caposaldo, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

RED WINE

France

The Seeker, Pinot Noir, Auvergne

"Les Graviéres" Chinon, Cabernet Franc
Feraud-Brunel, Cétes du Rhone Village
Cuvée Marie Ragonneau, Marsannay,
Domaine Charles Audoin

Chateau Clarisse, Cotes de Castillon

North America

Trinity Oak, Merlot, California

Joel Gott '815', Cabernet Sauvignon

Taken, Napa Valley Red

Daniel Cohn, Bellacosta, Cabernet Sauvignon

Around The World

Dona Paula, Malbec, Mendoza Valley,
Argentina

Le Orme, Barbera d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy

ROSE WINE
France
Domaine Aureillan, St Tropez, Provence
La Moussiére, Sancerre, Alphonse Mellot

SWEET WINE
France
Gewurztraminer, Jean Trimbach, Alsace

MA Mas Amiel, 2010, Languedoc

Around The World
Royal Tokaji, Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Hungary

Glass Bottle
27 135
32 160
25 120
17 75
17 75

23
13 45
14 55
15 60
15 65
18 84
19 88
13 55
14 55
15 65
15 65
17 70
13 55
14 55
15 65
15 65
22 100
25 105
13 55
16 65
28 130
18 75
13 55
14 60
15 61
17 78

375ml
13 55
13 55
375ml
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